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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSDUNOlivia Huffman   23.69 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSNora Scott   24.64 Y F

3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHJenna Van Hoogstraten 9   24.96 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSChanler Turnley SR   25.09 Y L F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAAnnalane Lee JR   25.44 Y L F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAAbigail Cazes JR   25.49 Y F

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSSara Be FR   25.57 Y F

8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi 10   25.59 Y L F

-9 10/15/2016 ccsl clyster 1 and 5LAPBSRylee Moore   25.71 Y F

-10 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLADUTCHJordan Slater   26.36 Y F

Women   100 Free
1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSDUNOlivia Huffman   51.61 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSJolee Liles   52.76 Y L F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSChanler Turnley SR   53.48 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSRylee Moore   54.68 Y L P

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAAnnalane Lee JR   54.74 Y L F

6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHJenna Van Hoogstraten 9   55.95 Y F

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSNora Scott   56.71 Y P

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSSara Be FR   57.51 Y F

9 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 1,2,5 KickoffUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi 10   57.55 Y F

10 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6UHIGHAbigail Baumgartner 10   58.37 Y L F

Women   200 Free
1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi 10 1:56.25 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSSarah Stevens SR 1:57.48 Y F

3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSDUNAbigail Mawae 1:58.15 Y F

-4 10/9/2016 CCSL Cluster 2 and 4LAPBSRylee Moore 1:58.32 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAAnnalane Lee JR 1:59.69 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASTMAnna Otterstetter 2:00.01 Y F

7 10/9/2016 CCSL Cluster 2 and 4UHIGHJenna Van Hoogstraten 9 2:05.41 Y F

-8 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LAEHSChanler Turnley SR 2:05.70 Y F

9 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 4 and 5DUNOlivia Huffman 2:05.74 Y F

-10 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAMadeline Lemoine JR 2:06.16 Y F

Women   500 Free
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSJolee Liles 4:53.27 Y F

2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi 10 5:14.06 Y F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSSarah Stevens SR 5:17.41 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASTMAnna Otterstetter 5:25.96 Y F

-5 10/15/2016 ccsl clyster 1 and 5LAPBSRylee Moore 5:26.07 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAKirby Black SO 5:27.08 Y F

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLARUNJordyn Miller 5:31.08 Y F

-8 10/15/2016 ccsl cluster 3 and 6LASJAAnnalane Lee JR 5:34.21 Y F

-9 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsLABRMHSPhoebe Hemmerling 5:41.09 Y F

-10 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSPhoebe Hemmerling 5:41.68 Y F

Women   50 Back
1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSDUNOlivia Huffman   27.57 Y L F

2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi 10   28.58 Y L F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAKirby Black SO   29.27 Y L F

4 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6UHIGHJenna Van Hoogstraten 9   29.31 Y L F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSKameron Tate SO   29.91 Y L F

6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSEAHSCarley Foster SO   30.51 Y L F

7 10/15/2016 ccsl cluster 3 and 6EAHSCarley Foster SO   30.52 Y L F

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSPhoebe Hemmerling   30.76 Y L F

-9 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLALEEMorgan Davis SO   30.95 Y L F

-10 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSMary Oliver SR   31.82 Y L P

Women   100 Back
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSRylee Moore   57.49 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJABethany Seagraves SR   58.38 Y F
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-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAKirby Black SO 1:00.59 Y F

4 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsDUNOlivia Huffman 1:00.77 Y F

5 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 1,2,5 KickoffUHIGHJohannah Cangelosi 10 1:03.43 Y F

6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSEAHSCarley Foster SO 1:04.13 Y P

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSPhoebe Hemmerling 1:04.36 Y P

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSKameron Tate SO 1:04.55 Y F

9 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 3,4,6 KickoffEAHSCarley Foster SO 1:04.79 Y F

-10 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LAEHSChanler Turnley SR 1:05.50 Y F

Women   100 Breast
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSChanler Turnley SR 1:08.08 Y F

2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSDUNAbigail Mawae 1:09.23 Y F

-3 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 1,2,5 KickoffLAPBSJolee Liles 1:11.20 Y F

4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHMadelyn Ogea 12 1:11.77 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSAmanda Richter 1:12.63 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAIsabel Webre SO 1:14.23 Y F

7 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6UHIGHMaddy Ogea 11 1:14.43 Y F

-8 10/15/2016 ccsl clyster 1 and 5LABRMHSAmanda Richter 1:14.94 Y F

-9 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSLilli Pellegrin SO 1:15.17 Y P

10 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6UHIGHAbigail Baumgartner 10 1:15.40 Y F

Women   100 Fly
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSRylee Moore   57.98 Y F

-2 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 1,2,5 KickoffLAPBSJolee Liles 1:00.06 Y F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAAbigail Cazes JR 1:00.59 Y F

4 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsDUNOlivia Huffman 1:00.93 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAMadeline Lemoine JR 1:02.43 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAJeanne Frederic SR 1:02.62 Y F

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLARUNJordyn Miller 1:02.74 Y F

8 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6UHIGHJohannah Cangelosi 10 1:03.11 Y F

-9 10/15/2016 ccsl cluster 3 and 6LASJABethany Seagraves SR 1:04.39 Y F

-10 10/15/2016 ccsl clyster 1 and 5LABRMHSNora Scott 1:04.51 Y F

Women   200 IM
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAPBSJolee Liles 2:04.24 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJABethany Seagraves SR 2:12.26 Y F

-3 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsLAPBSRylee Moore 2:14.63 Y F

4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSEAHSCarley Foster SO 2:19.49 Y F

5 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsDUNAbigail Mawae 2:19.85 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAJeanne Frederic SR 2:20.39 Y F

7 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsEAHSCarley Foster SO 2:20.75 Y F

8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHAbigail Baumgartner 10 2:20.85 Y F

-9 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLASJAIsabel Webre SO 2:21.05 Y F

-10 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsLASTMAnna Otterstetter 2:21.82 Y F

Men   50 Free
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSSion Cavana JR   21.94 Y L F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABHSNicholas Lee   22.03 Y F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSNick Romero SR   22.04 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSCarter Richard SR   22.21 Y P

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSGrant Dawson JR   22.41 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSMichael Padial SO   22.69 Y L P

-7 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSNick Romero SR   22.71 Y F

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSJack Penniman   22.84 Y L F

-9 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSJonathan Mckeough SR   23.02 Y F

10 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsDUNMiles Jantzi   23.11 Y F

Men   100 Free
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSSion Cavana JR   47.50 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSNick Romero SR   48.79 Y F

3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSDUNMiles Jantzi 10   49.07 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSCarter Richard SR   49.11 Y L F

-5 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSSion Cavana JR   49.25 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSLance Michael Rodriguez SR   49.26 Y F
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-7 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSNick Romero SR   49.72 Y F

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSBraden Nyboer SR   50.00 Y L P

-9 10/15/2016 ccsl clyster 1 and 5LABRMHSJack Penniman   50.39 Y F

-10 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSMichael Padial SO   51.02 Y F

Men   200 Free
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSSion Cavana JR 1:43.20 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSMason Nyboer FR 1:46.68 Y P

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSJack Penniman 1:46.71 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSLance Michael Rodriguez SR 1:47.03 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSWill de la Bretonne SR 1:47.70 Y F

-6 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSSion Cavana JR 1:48.32 Y F

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLADUTCHZachary Babin 1:48.49 Y F

-8* 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSLance Michael Rodriguez SR 1:49.48 Y F

-8* 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSMason Nyboer FR 1:49.48 Y F

-10 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSSam Gianfala JR 1:54.38 Y S

Men   500 Free
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSMason Nyboer FR 4:41.23 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSBraden Nyboer SR 4:43.35 Y F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSDaniel Woodruff SO 4:46.22 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLADUTCHZachary Babin 4:52.81 Y F

-5 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSBraden Nyboer SR 4:53.58 Y F

6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSEAHSJohn Boylan SO 4:56.43 Y F

-7 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSDaniel Woodruff SO 4:58.49 Y F

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSNicholas Domingue FR 5:07.09 Y F

-9 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSNicholas Domingue FR 5:12.86 Y F

-10 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSSam Gianfala JR 5:26.15 Y F

Men   50 Back
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSGrant Dawson JR   25.22 Y L F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAZHSSchyler Mire SR   26.13 Y L F

3 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 3,4,6 KickoffEAHSJohn Boylan SO   27.49 Y L F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABHSRocky Smith   27.89 Y L F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABHSNicholas Lee   28.70 Y L P

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLARUNMichael Stevenson   29.68 Y L F

-7 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 4 and 5LABHSDaniel Babin   29.75 Y L F

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSBennett Bruns SR   29.77 Y L F

-9 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACENTMatthew Usher SR   29.79 Y L F

10 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSUHIGHClyne Peak 9   29.94 Y L F

Men   100 Back
1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSDUNMiles Jantzi 10   54.20 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSGrant Dawson JR   56.08 Y F

3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSEAHSJohn Boylan SO   56.39 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSBlake Pizzolato JR   57.86 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSJason Marxsen JR   58.82 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSCameron Richard SO   58.85 Y F

-7 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSJason Marxsen JR   59.79 Y F

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAZHSSchyler Mire SR   59.85 Y P

-9 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABHSRocky Smith 1:01.00 Y P

-10 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsLADUTCHWes Daniel 1:01.87 Y F

Men   100 Breast
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSJonathan Mckeough SR 1:00.69 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSTyler McCullough JR 1:01.14 Y F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABHSLogan Gurganus 1:01.25 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAWAL16Jered Poland 10 1:02.25 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAZHSAustin Wittig SR 1:02.35 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSJack Lopoo SR 1:02.41 Y F

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSLandon Godso FR 1:04.77 Y S

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSThomas Baxter SO 1:06.06 Y F

9 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 4 and 5DUNMiles Jantzi 1:06.48 Y F

-10 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 1,2,5 KickoffLAWHS16Jered Poland 1:06.76 Y F
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Men   100 Fly
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABHSNicholas Lee   51.67 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSMichael Padial SO   51.88 Y F

-3 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSCarter Richard SR   52.68 Y F

-4 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSWill de la Bretonne SR   52.98 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLABRMHSJack Penniman   55.46 Y P

-6 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSWill de la Bretonne SR   55.51 Y F

-7 9/3/2016 CCSL HS Cluster 1,2,5 KickoffLABHSNick Lee   56.06 Y F

-8 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLADUTCHWes Daniel   56.56 Y F

9 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 4 and 5DUNMiles Jantzi   57.83 Y F

-10 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLAEHSBen Levine SO   58.29 Y P

Men   200 IM
-1 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSMichael Padial SO 1:54.91 Y F

-2 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSBraden Nyboer SR 1:57.34 Y F

-3 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSMichael Padial SO 1:59.32 Y F

-4 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSBraden Nyboer SR 2:01.38 Y F

-5 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSDaniel Woodruff SO 2:02.01 Y F

-6 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLADUTCHWes Daniel 2:05.13 Y F

-7 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSJason Marxsen JR 2:06.37 Y F

8 10/1/2016 Oct 1 HS MeetsDUNMiles Jantzi 2:07.34 Y F

-9 10/29/2016 2016 CCSL ChampionshipSLACHSNicholas Domingue FR 2:07.40 Y S

-10 9/24/2016 HS Cluster 2 and 6LACHSDaniel Woodruff SO 2:07.92 Y F


